UHITED STATIONS

Date & Time

Len

Saturday, 1/13/24

Open House Pty Show #24-2

For week of 1/8/24-1/14/24

Commercial Schedule

Advertiser, Product

Creative Title

Page

Zone ISCI Code

1

7:15PM

7:15:30PM

7:45PM

7:45:30PM

7:46PM

30

30

30

30

60

Kohl's, Kohls

Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Staples, Staples SMB

Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Progressive, Progressive
Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Staples, Staples SMB
Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Nugenix, Nugenix
Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Kohls January Radio

Staples SMB

Progressive

Staples SMB

Nugenix

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

US_YKHT-3507000

US_QSRA-3079000

US_QRPI-0562000

US_QSRA-3079000

US _NGNX-473-R216

8:15PM

8:15:30PM

8:45PM

8:46PM

30

30

60

60

CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE I
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Progressive, Progressive
Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Nugenix, Nugenix

Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
ir in any programming deemed
controversial.

GetUpside, Get Upside

Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

AttorneysRev2 30

Progressive

Nugenix

Fall Radio

EST

EST

EST

EST

US_LX200-013-30R

US_QRPI-0564000

US_NGNX-473-R216

US_GUP-0B63-H029

9:15PM

9:15:30PM

30

30

CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE I
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Progressive, Progressive
Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
ir in any programming deemed
controversial.

AttorneysRev2 30

Progressive

EST

EST

US_LX200-013-30R

US_QRPI-0567000
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2

9:45PM

9:45:30PM

9:46PM

30

30

60

Progressive, Progressive

Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
ir in any programming deemed
controversial.

Primatene Mist, Primatene Mist
Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
ir in any programming deemed
controversial.

Nugenix, Nugenix

Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Progressive

Prima Mist Triggers Everyn

Nugenix

EST

EST

EST

US_QRPI-0568000

US_PTNE-0003000

US_NGNX-473-R216

10:15PM

10:15:30PM

10:45PM

10:45:30PM

10:46PM

30

30

30

30

60

Progressive, Progressive
Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Sherwin Williams, Sherwin-Williams
Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE I
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

State Farm, State Farm
Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.

GetUpside, Get Upside
Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
ir in any programming deemed
controversial.

Progressive

Sherwin

AttorneysRev2 30

State Farm

Fall Radio

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

US_QRPI-0569000

US_ONRA-0213000

US_LX200-013-30R

US_OQHD-0015000

US_GUP-0E03-D041

11:15PM

11:15:30PM

11:45PM

30

30

30

Progressive, Progressive
Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
ir in any programming deemed
controversial.

CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE I
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE I
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Progressive

AttorneysRev2 30

AttorneysRev2 30

EST

EST

EST

US_QRPI-0570000

US_LX200-013-30R

US_LX200-013-30R
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Saturday, 1/13/24
11:45:30PM 30 | State Farm, State Farm State Farm EST |US_OQTM-2336000
Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.
11:46PM 30 | Sherwin Williams, Sherwin-Williams Sherwin EST |US_ONRA-0213000
Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.
11:46:30PM 30 | Babbel, Babbel Babbel EST |US_SMBA-PFDC30
Fquitable rotation is required. Do NOT
air in any programming deemed
controversial.
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