1





Open House Pty Show #24-2 For week of 1/8/24-1/14/24 **Commercial Schedule**

Date & Time Saturday, 1/13/24	Len Advertiser, Product	Creative Title	Zone ISCI Code
7:15PM 7:15:30PM	 30 Kohl's, Kohls Equitable rotation is required. Do NO air in any programming deemed controversial. 30 Staples, Staples SMB Equitable rotation is required. Do NO air in any programming deemed controversial. 	Staples SMB	EST US_YKHT-3507000 EST US_QSRA-3079000
7:45PM	Progressive, Progressive Equitable rotation is required. Do NO air in any programming deemed controversial.	Progressive	EST US_QRPI-0562000
7:45:30PM	Staples, Staples SMB Equitable rotation is required. Do NO air in any programming deemed controversial.	Staples SMB	EST US_QSRA-3079000
7:46PM	Controversial. 60 Nugenix, Nugenix Equitable rotation is required. Do NO air in any programming deemed controversial.	Nugenix OT	EST US_NGNX-473-R216
8:15PM	30 CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVOR Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming dee controversial		EST US_LX200-013-30R
8:15:30PM	30 Progressive, Progressive Equitable rotation is required. Do NO air in any programming deemed controversial.	Progressive OT	EST US_QRPI-0564000
8:45PM	60 Nugenix, Nugenix Equitable rotation is required. Do NO air in any programming deemed controversial.	OT Nugenix	EST US_NGNX-473-R216
8:46PM	60 GetUpside, Get Upside Equitable rotation is required. Do NC air in any programming deemed controversial.	Fall Radio	EST US_GUP-0B63-H029
9:15PM	30 CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVOR Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming dee controversial		EST US_LX200-013-30R
9:15:30PM	Progressive, Progressive Equitable rotation is required. Do NO air in any programming deemed controversial.	Progressive	EST US_QRPI-0567000

11:40:31AM L04 **Printed** 1/8/24



2



Open House Pty Show #24-2 For week of 1/8/24-1/14/24 Commercial Schedule

Date & Time Saturday, 1/13/24	Len	Advertiser, Product	Creative Title	Zon	e ISCI Code
9:45PM		Progressive, Progressive Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Progressive	EST	US_QRPI-0568000
9:45:30PM		Primatene Mist, Primatene Mist Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Prima Mist Triggers Every	EST	US_PTNE-0003000
9:46PM		Nugenix, Nugenix Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Nugenix	EST	US_NGNX-473-R216
10:15PM		Progressive, Progressive Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Progressive	EST	US_QRPI-0569000
10:15:30PM	30	Sherwin Williams, Sherwin-Williams Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Sherwin	EST	US_ONRA-0213000
10:45PM		CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE I Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	AttorneysRev2 30	EST	US_LX200-013-30R
10:45:30PM		State Farm, State Farm Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	State Farm	EST	US_OQHD-0015000
10:46PM		GetUpside, Get Upside Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Fall Radio	EST	US_GUP-0E03-D041
11:15PM		Progressive, Progressive Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Progressive	EST	US_QRPI-0570000
11:15:30PM		CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE I Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	AttorneysRev2 30	EST	US_LX200-013-30R
11:45PM	30	CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE I Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	AttorneysRev2 30	EST	US_LX200-013-30R

Printed 1/8/24 11:40:31AM



Page

3



L04

Open House Pty Show #24-2 For week of 1/8/24-1/14/24 Commercial Schedule

Date & Time	Len Advertiser, Product	Creative Title	Zone ISCI Code
Saturday , 1/13/24			
11:45:30PM	30 State Farm, State Farm Equitable rotation is required. Do NO air in any programming deemed controversial.	State Farm T	EST US_OQTM-2336000
11:46PM	30 Sherwin Williams, Sherwin-Williams Equitable rotation is required. Do NO air in any programming deemed controversial.	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	EST US_ONRA-0213000
11:46:30PM	30 Babbel, Babbel Equitable rotation is required. Do NO air in any programming deemed controversial.	Babbel T	EST US_SMBA-PFDC30

Printed 1/8/24 11:40:31AM

